Estimated Anesthesia Technology
Program Fee List (subject to change)

+
Application Fee $0.00
Tuition — Instate approximately $11.799.00
£171.00 per semester credit hour (estimated),
for 4 semesters; bazed on 69 credit hours; subject to
increase depending on legislation action &
appropriations.
Health Science Academic Courze Fee 397500
%23 per semester hour (323 x 39 ANES credit
hours)
Access fee for four semesters (310 per semester) §40.00
Activity fee per semester for four semesters $12.00
Technology access fee $112.30 per semester $430.00
(estimated) for four semesters
Facilities Fee (322 per semester) $85.00

The above fees are based upon the FALL 2023 semester

Additional Fees for ATP Students
Malpractice Insurance $20 per year §40.00
Dozimeter (Radiation Monitoring)

18000
Physical examination (pre-admission) $300.00+
*Books/Supplies/ 51,300.00
Scrubs (navy blue) $300.00
CPR Course (pre-admission) $30.00
Criminal Background Check and 10 panel
Drug/Aleohol Screen® (required) Approximately $140
My Record Tracker through Troescreen
+  Annual Fee — this MUST be maintained

throughout program $17.50 per year
ASATT Student Membership £70.00
ASATT National Certification Exam 25000 |
Finger Print & Background Check §36.00
School pin {optional) $10.00
Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS) Es=t $130.00
Travel expenses~ Variahle

Fees are subject to change without netice.

A  Reprezents average costs.

B

Criminal background checks and drug screens are requirements for attending clinical sites. Based on the results

of the criminal background check and drug screen results, the clinieal site may refuge to allow your presence at
thedr facility. This could result in yvour inability to successfully complete the requirements of a clinical

anesthesia technology course, and therefore, would not be able to meet the requirements of the nursing

program. More information iz available from the Anesthesia Technology Program Director.

Transportation to and from clinical agencies including parking fees will be the responsibility of the student. Travel
to clinical facilities outside the campus/center area will be required. Columbia State does not assume liability for
personal injury or property damage incurred while on route to and from these facilities and while in these facilities.



